

The Junior Herdsman of the Year award is an honor bestowed upon one AJSA member at the National Classic each summer. This award is intended for an individual who gently commands respect of both juniors and adults in the Simmental industry and upholds the honor and dignity of a future cattleman. The nominee's pride in their cattle both in the show ring and at home should be evident to fellow members across the Simmental industry. A positive attitude, willingness to help out wherever needed, and diligent work ethic are of utmost necessity in candidates for this prestigious honor.

Both AJSA and ASA members are encouraged to nominate junior members they deem suitable and deserving of this prestigious honor. Nominees must be active AJSA members, at least 16 years of age, in attendance at the National Classic, and must have previously attended two or more National Classics.

## **Nominee Information**

Name:	
Town, State:	_
Age as of January 1:	
# of National Classics Attended:	_
Leadership Skills:	
Why is your nominee deserving of the AJSA Herdsman of the Year Awa	ard?